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Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2271110111 ANGSHUMAN  DAS SC Male 1

2 2271110048 JIGYASHREE  LAHON OBC Female 2

3 2271150045 ANAKSHI  BORUAH General Female 3

4 2271110045 ANURAN  HALOI SC Male 4

5 2271110011 ABHINAV  SARMAH General Male 5

6 2271110050 ALI ASHIQUE  IKBAL General Male 6

7 2271040001
HARSHA KALATHILTHODY 

RAMANUNNI
General Female 7

8 2271110053 NEEHARIKA  BARUAH General Female 8

9 2271150006 SUKANYA  BORTHAKUR General Female 9

10 2271110032 DIKSHA  KALITA General Female 10

11 2271110052 AROSHI  ROY SC Female 11

12 2271230013 KHRAWKUPAR  KURKALANG ST Male 12

13 2271150051 DIPIKA MONI DAS OBC-NCL Female 13

14 2271110089 DHRITI  KALITA General Female 14

15 2271190007 JYOTISHMITA  CHAMUAH OBC-NCL Female 15

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2271190007 JYOTISHMITA  CHAMUAH OBC-NCL Female 15

2 2271080028 SAMANTHA  CHUTIA OBC-NCL Female 21

3 2271150056 BHANUPRIYA  GOGOI OBC-NCL Female 24

4 2271200003 ARUP  BORAH OBC-NCL Male 25

5 2271030001 NEHA  DAS OBC-NCL Female 30

6 2271150030 SEUJ PRIYA BORAH OBC-NCL Female 33

7 2271110042 SIKHASMRITI  NATH OBC-NCL Female 42

8 2271110086 BHANITA  ROY OBC-NCL Female 51

9 2271080016 BIDYUT BIKASH  CHAMUAH OBC-NCL Male 56

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2271110120 DHRITIRAJ  KASHYAP SC Male 35

2 2271110056 CHANDRA  BISWAS SC Female 49

3 2271150041 ARPITA  DAS SC Female 69

4 2271110064 NIKITA  HAZARIKA SC Female 75

5 2271180005 HIMADRI  MANDAL SC Female 83

Programme: M.Sc. in Environmental Science

Provisional Merit List: Open                                                                      No. of Seats : 15

Provisional Merit List: OBC-NCL                                                               No. of seats: 09

Provisional Merit List: SC                                                                              No. of Seats:05
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1 2271030012 SONALI  GOYARI ST Female 31

2 2271230002 IMKONGSENLA  LONGKUMER ST Female 47

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2271110133 DUPAR DIPTA DAS EWS Male 46

2 2271110122 BHASKAR JYOTI BAISHYA EWS Male 55

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2271070006 HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY HIMANSHU General Male 16

2 2271110103 KUNTALA  SARMA General Female 17

3 2271110110 SAMARJIT  DAS OBC Male 18

4 2271110138 AHMED  LASANEYA General Female 19

5 2271260018 PANKAJ  CHITRAKAR OBC Male 20

6 2271080028 SAMANTHA  CHUTIA OBC-NCL Female 21

7 2271260011 PRIYA  BORAH General Female 22

8 2271110051 NARGIS  PARVEEN OBC Female 23

9 2271150056 BHANUPRIYA  GOGOI OBC-NCL Female 24

10 2271200003 ARUP  BORAH OBC-NCL Male 25

11 2271070011 LIZA  CHANGKAKOTI General Female 26

12 2271190008 SUBHADIP  GHORUI General Male 27

13 2271110027 SUKANYA  PHUKAN General Female 28

14 2271110018 MINAK  DASPRIYA General Male 29

15 2271030001 NEHA  DAS OBC-NCL Female 30

16 2271030012 SONALI  GOYARI ST Female 31

17 2271110036 MANASHI  DUTTA General Female 32

18 2271150030 SEUJ PRIYA BORAH OBC-NCL Female 33

No Candidate Shortlisted

Provisional Wait List: Open

Provisional Merit List: ST                                                                              No. of Seats:02

Provisional Merit List: PWD                                                                         No. of Seats: 02

Provisional Merit List: EWS                                                                          No. of Seats: 02
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19 2271110121 SHIKHA  DAS General Female 34

20 2271110120 DHRITIRAJ  KASHYAP SC Male 35

21 2271150027 DARSHANA  DUTTA General Female 36

22 2271150025 ABHASHA  SEN General Female 37

23 2271110058 RISHIRAJ  BARUAH General Male 38

24 2271110015 ANGITA  BORAH OBC Female 39

25 2271110030 DIKSHITA  KALITA General Female 40

26 2271190011 ARTHITA  BHATTACHARJEE General Female 41

27 2271110042 SIKHASMRITI  NATH OBC-NCL Female 42

28 2271150012 ANGEL PROTIM BORAH OBC Male 43

29 2271110047 JYOTISMITA  NATH OBC Female 44

30 2271110046 MASOOM TANVEER DEWAN General Male 45

31 2271110133 DUPAR DIPTA DAS EWS Male 46

32 2271230002 IMKONGSENLA  LONGKUMER ST Female 47

33 2271110008 HEMASHREE  DEKABARUAH ST Female 48

34 2271110056 CHANDRA  BISWAS SC Female 49

35 2271030007 YUGASMITA  KAKATI General Female 50

36 2271110086 BHANITA  ROY OBC-NCL Female 51

37 2271140001 KIME  SONIA ST Female 52

38 2271080027 SAHIN  KHATOON General Female 53

39 2271110040 SUBHAM  ADHIKARY OBC Male 54

40 2271110122 BHASKAR JYOTI BAISHYA EWS Male 55

41 2271080016 BIDYUT BIKASH  CHAMUAH OBC-NCL Male 56

42 2271110100 NIKY KALITA General Female 57

43 2271110063 HRISHIKESH  SAIKIA ST Male 58

44 2271030021 BHRIGU MANI SARMA General Male 59

45 2271100002 JIMARI  SANTOK ST Female 60

46 2271110123 HIMASHRI  TALUKDAR General Female 61

47 2271150067 ZEINAB  RIYAZ General Female 62

48 2271080004 DIMPI  SONOWAL ST Female 63

49 2271080019 NAYANIKA  PHUKAN General Female 64

50 2271260012 RONGKURIMA  HAZARIKA General Female 65

51 2271110094 KRISHNA  SARMA General Female 66

52 2271190004 SRIJITA  PATRA General Female 67

53 2271170002 BERELA  THSESONG ST Female 68

54 2271150041 ARPITA  DAS SC Female 69

55 2271150076 ROMA  PANDEY General Male 70

56 2271070001 GUITE PAUKHOCHIN LAL ST Male 71

57 2271110038 DIPASHA  PATIRI ST Female 72
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58 2271100003 SOKIR AHMED  USMANI General Male 73

59 2271150054 ANKITA  BORAH General Female 74

60 2271110064 NIKITA  HAZARIKA SC Female 75

61 2271260038 TANISHA  GEHLOT General Female 76

62 2271150077 CHAYANIKA  SAIKIA ST Female 77

63 2271110129 DIPANKAR  DEKA OBC Male 78

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2271200008 RITUPARNA  RAJKHOWA OBC-NCL Female 93

2 2271150014 SATABDI  SAIKIA OBC-NCL Female 100

3 2271260036 SIDHARTHA  TAMANG OBC-NCL Male 103

4 2271080045 RAJTANAYA  BORAH OBC-NCL Female 121

5 2271150069 AMRIT RANJAN BORAH OBC-NCL Male 124

6 2271200007 JONMING  CHETIA OBC-NCL Female 126

7 2271260008 PRONAMI  BARUAH OBC-NCL Female 128

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2271030023 RIZA  DAS SC Female 111

2 2271150057 AKASHDEEP  DAS SC Male 115

3 2271080017 KRITRIKA  DAS SC Female 117

4 2271150065 NILOY PAWAN DAS SC Male 125

5 2271260050 RIMI CHANDRAMITA BAYAN SC Female 144

6 2271030022 ADITI  DAS SC Female 200

7 2271150023 MUNNI  DAS SC Female 224

8 2271110019 POOJA   DUSAD SC Female 233

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2271110008 HEMASHREE  DEKABARUAH ST Female 48

2 2271140001 KIME  SONIA ST Female 52

3 2271110063 HRISHIKESH  SAIKIA ST Male 58

4 2271100002 JIMARI  SANTOK ST Female 60

5 2271080004 DIMPI  SONOWAL ST Female 63

Provisional Wait List: OBC-NCL

Provisional Wait List: SC

Provisional Wait List: ST
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6 2271170002 BERELA  THSESONG ST Female 68

7 2271070001 GUITE PAUKHOCHIN LAL ST Male 71

8 2271110038 DIPASHA  PATIRI ST Female 72

9 2271150077 CHAYANIKA  SAIKIA ST Female 77

10 2271140002 ROSHNI  SHERPA ST Female 79

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2271080033 RAKHI  GOSWAMI EWS Female 160

2 2271110092 ZANIFA  ZAMAN EWS Female 199

3 2271110049 JAGNESWAR    SARMA EWS Male 208

Provisional Wait List: EWS
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